Béh Teplickymi skalami
2023-08-27 Teplice nad Metuji

start ~ 11:45:43 | 2010 - 2011 | pfihlageno: 13

Mladsi Zakyné
kategorie
holky 586
holky 573
holky 562
holky 561
holky 542
holky 540
holky 539
holky 536
holky 530
holky 522
holky 520
holky 498
holky 496
SPORTCH3LLENGE

#

jméno
DUCHOVA KAROLINKA
HRNCIROVA DENISA
KNILLOVA ANNA
KNITTELOVA LUCIE
LACHMANOVA KLARA
LESTINSKA EMA
LIKUSOVA BARBORA
LOTOVA EMA
MELISIKOVA VIKTORIE
NOVAKOVA ANETA
OSOBOVA NELA
VYSOKA VIKTORIE
ZITKOVA ZUZANA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BKL MACHOV

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE

SPOLEK X-ACTIVITY
WIKOV SKI SKUHROV

SK MNISECKY EXPRES
SPORTOVNI KLUB NOVY BOR
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
T) SOKOL JAROMER
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
KLUB NACHOD

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

start list

rocnik
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
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